Chilled Water Fan Coil Unit
Maxxum™
Model:HCCA Size 10~24
© American Standard Inc. 2004 HCCA-PRC001-EN2
The Best Choice for Comfort
The HCCA High Capacity Chilled
Water Fan Coil Unit
Designed for applications that required 1000

DIGIT 10 - Voltage / Hertz / Phase
DIGIT 11 - Water Connection
HCCA Model Nomenclature
H
1
C
2
C
3
A
4
14
5,6
C
7
N
8
M
9
1
10
N
11
A
12
N
13
C
14
M = Normal Capacity with Temperature Cutout
S = Special
1 = 220-240 / 50 / 1
2 = 220-240 / 60 / 1
S = Special
N = Thread Connection / Without Valve Package
B = 2 Pipe System / With Single 2-Way 2 Position
Valve/Without Thermostat
C = 2 Pipe System / With Single 2-Way 2 Position
Valve / With Cool Thermostat
D = 2 Pipe System / With Single 2-Way 2 Position
Valve / With Cool/Heat Thermostat
H = 4 Pipe System / With 2 Sets 2-Way 2 Position
Valve / Without Thermostat
I  = 4 Pipe System / With 2 Sets 2-Way 2 Position
Valve / With Cool/Heat Thermostat
Y = Sweat Connection / Without Valve Package
1 = 2 Pipe System / With Single 2-Way 2 Position
Valve / With Trane Wall Mounted Zone Sensor /
ZN510 (Cooling Only)
2 = 2 Pipe System / With Single 2-Way 2 Position
Valve / With Trane Wall Mounted Zone Sensor /
ZN510 (Cooling & Heating)
3 = 2 Pipe System / With Single 2-Way Floating Valve
/ With Trane Wall Mounted Zone Sensor / ZN520
(Cooling Only)
4 = 2 Pipe System / With Single 2-Way Floating Valve
/ With Trane Wall Mounted Zone Sensor / ZN520
(Cooling & Heating)
5 = 2 Pipe System / With Single 3-Way 2 Position
Valve / With Trane Wall Mounted Zone Sensor /
ZN510 (Cooling Only)
6 = 2 Pipe System / With Single 3-Way 2 Position
Valve / With Trane Wall Mounted Zone Sensor /
ZN510 (Cooling & Heating)
7 = 2 Pipe System / With Single 3-Way Floating Valve
/ With Trane Wall Mounted Zone Sensor / ZN520
(Cooling Only)
8 = 2 Pipe System / With Single 3-Way Floating Valve
/ With Trane Wall Mounted Zone Sensor / ZN520
(Cooling & Heating)
DIGIT 12 - Drain Pan
DIGIT 13 - Plenum / Filters
DIGIT 14 - Design Sequence